
CAMS	2015	Spring	Classic	Sponsors	
 
CAMS – Capital Area Modeller’s Society, would like to thank the following sponsors for their generous 
donations to our 2015 and 27th annual show. Please take the time to visit our sponsor’s websites, 
without their generosity; much of the show would not be possible. 
 
If you find yourself browsing any of these sites, take 2 mins of your time and send them a personal 
thank-you for helping sponsor the show.   

 
AK Interactive - http://ak-interactive.com/v2/ 
Alpha Abrasives - http://www.alphaabrasives.com/ 
AMMO by Mig Jimenez USA - http://www.ammomigjimenez-usa.com/ 
Ampersand Publishing - ampersandpubco.com/ 
AMPS Great White North - ampsgreatwhitenorth.com/ 
Andrew Waddington 
Anthony Sewards 
Atlantic Pacific Transport - atlpacific.com/ 
Belle Bay Construction - http://bellebay.ca/ 
Bernice Martin 
Bird-Stairs - birdstairs.ca/ 
Black Ops Models - blackopsmodels.com/ 
Borgfeldt Canada Ltd. - borgfeldt.ca/ 
Canadian Hospital Specialties – chsltd.com 
Can Mil Air Decals - canmilair.com/ 
Craig’s Auto Clinic 
Cyber Modeller Online - cybermodeler.com/index.shtml 
Discount Framing & Crafts 
Dragon USA - dragonmodelsusa.com/dmlusa/welcome.asp 
Dr. Marc Milner 
Dulux Fredericton - www.dulux.ca 
Elm City Hobbies – elmcityhobbies.com 
Endeavours - http://www.artstuff.ca/ 
Gamer’s Grass - http://www.gamersgrass.com/ 
GasPatch Models - gaspatchmodels.com/ 
Gordon Barrett 
Hansa Systems - http://www.hansasystemsusa.com/ 
Hauler Model - http://www.hauler.cz/ 
Harder & Steenbeck - germanairbrush.com/ 
Hobby Link Japan - hlj.com/ 
Hobbyterra - hobbyterra.com/ 
Iliad Design - http://www.iliad-design.com/ 
Interactive Computer Systems - ics.nb.ca/ 
Iwata Airbrushes - iwata-medea.com/index.html 
J Clark and Son Limited & Troy Kelly - clarks.ca/ 
Jim Gilbert’s Wheels & Deals - http://www.wheelsanddeals.ca/ 
Jungle Jim’s Fredericton 
Kalmbach Publishing - kalmbach.com/ 
MasterBox Ltd. - mbltd.info/ 
Master Copycats - mastercopycats.com/ 
Master Model - master-model.pl/ 
Microscale - microscale.com/ 
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Minor Models - http://www.minor-web.com/ 
Mirror Models - mirror-models.com/ 
MMD/Squadron - squadron.com/ 
Nautalus Aquatics & Hobbies - nautilusaquatichobbies.com/ 
Osprey Publishing - ospreypublishing.com 
Platz - platz-hobby.com 
Pen & Sword Books - http://www.pen-and-sword.co.uk/ 
Plus Model - http://www.plusmodel.cz/news_en.php 
Replicas & Miniatures of Maryland - public.fotki.com/drasticplasticsmcc/1/2/1/after-market-
source/replicasminiatureof/ 
Revell USA/Germany - revell.com/ 
Richard Knox 
Rinaldi Studio Press - rinaldistudiopress.com/ 
Roden Models - http://www.roden.eu/ 
Ron Volstad Art Studio - http://ronvolstad.com/ 
Royal Resin - http://www.royaleresin.net/ 
SAM Publications - http://www.sampublications.com/ 
Scale Finishes - scalefinishes.com/welcome.html 
Scenes Unlimited - http://www.scenesunltd.com/ 
Sincere Hobby - http://www.sincerehobby.com/ 
Slingshot Models - http://www.slingshotmodels.com/ 
Splinters Wood Craft 
Sprue Brothers Models - http://www.spruebrothers.com/ 
Strange Adventures - strangeadventures.com/ 
Swann-Morton - craftknives.co.uk 
Thachweave Products - thachweave.tripod.com/ 
The Detailer - http://thedetailer.net/ 
The Scenic Factory - http://www.thescenicfactory.com/default.asp 
The Small Shop - http://www.thesmallshop.com/ 
The Trophy Man - thetrophyman.com/ 
TrackJam Models - trackjam.com/ 
Ultracast - ultracast.ca/ 
Vallejo - acrylicosvallejo.com/gb/index.html 
Valley Trading - valleytrading.ca/ 
Value Gear Details - valuegeardetails.com/index.html 
West Coast Hobbies - westcoasthobbys.com/ 
Westminster Books - http://www.westminsterbooks.com/ 
William Knox 
Woodland Scenics - http://woodlandscenics.woodlandscenics.com/ 
Xuron - xuron.com/ 
Zoukei Mura - zoukeimura.co.jp/en/ 
 
 
 


